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Tue 04/11/2023 4:30 pm VSB VSB vs. Williamstown Softball Field Cancelled
Thu 04/13/2023 3:30 pm BTN VBTN vs. Essex Tennis Courts Active
Thu 04/13/2023 4:30 pm VSB VSB vs. Harwood Softball Field Active
Thu 04/13/2023 4:30 pm VBSB VBSB vs. Harwood Baseball Field Cancelled
Sat 04/15/2023 11:00

am
JVSB JVSB vs. Enosburg Softball Field Active

Sat 04/15/2023 11:00
am

VGLX VGLAX vs. Lamoille Upper Field/Soccer/Lacrosse Active

Mon 04/17/2023 4:30 pm VGLX VGLAX vs. Spaulding Girls Lacrosse Field Active
Mon 04/17/2023 5:30 pm GTN VGTN vs. Stowe Shapiro Field House Active
Mon 04/17/2023 6:00 pm JVGLX JVGLAX vs. Spaulding Girls Lacrosse Field Active
Tue 04/18/2023 3:30 pm BTN VBTN vs. Harwood Tennis Courts Cancelled
Tue 04/18/2023 4:30 pm VSB VSB vs. Williamstown Softball Field Active
Wed 04/19/2023 4:00 pm Montpelier MS Track Meet All-Weather Track Active
Thu 04/20/2023 4:30 pm VBSB VBSB vs. Harwood Baseball Field Re-scheduled game from

4/13.
Active

Sat 04/22/2023 10:00
am

GTN VGTN vs. Burlington Tennis Courts Cancelled

Sat 04/22/2023 11:00
am

VGLX VGLAX vs. Harwood Girls Lacrosse Field Active

Sat 04/22/2023 12:30
pm

JVGLX JVGLAX vs. Harwood Girls Lacrosse Field Cancelled

Tue 04/25/2023 4:30 pm VSB VSB vs. Oxbow Softball Field Cancelled
Thu 04/27/2023 3:30 pm BTN VBTN vs. Harwood Tennis Courts Active
Thu 04/27/2023 4:30 pm VSB VSB vs. Hartford Softball Field Active
Fri 04/28/2023 4:00 pm VGLX VGLAX vs. Lyndon Upper Field/Soccer/Lacrosse Cancelled
Mon 05/01/2023 4:30 pm JVSB JVSB vs. Thetford Softball Field Cancelled
Mon 05/01/2023 4:30 pm JVBSB JVBSB vs. Thetford Baseball Field Cancelled
Tue 05/02/2023 3:30 pm BTN VBTN vs. Mount Mansfield U32 Middle & High School Cancelled
Tue 05/02/2023 4:00 pm MSSB MS SB vs. Harwood Softball Field Cancelled
Tue 05/02/2023 4:00 pm MSBSB MS BSB vs. Harwood Baseball Field Cancelled
Tue 05/02/2023 4:30 pm VGLX VGLAX vs. Milton Sabine Field Active
Tue 05/02/2023 6:00 pm JVGLX JVGLAX vs. Champlain

Valley Union
Sabine Field Active

Thu 05/04/2023 3:30 pm GTN VGTN vs. Montpelier Tennis Courts Active
Fri 05/05/2023 3:30 pm BTN VBTN vs. North Country Tennis Courts Active
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Fri 05/05/2023 4:30 pm VGLX VGLAX vs. Vergennes - @
Sabine Field - Norwich
University

Sabine Field Active

Fri 05/05/2023 4:30 pm VBSB VBSB @ Montpelier Montpelier High School Active
Fri 05/05/2023 6:00 pm JVGLX JVGLAX vs. Vergennes -

@ Sabine Field - Norwich
University

Sabine Field Active

Sat 05/06/2023 3:00 pm JVSB JVSB vs. Lake Region Softball Field Active
Mon 05/08/2023 3:30 pm GTN VGTN vs. Middlebury Tennis Courts Active
Mon 05/08/2023 4:30 pm JVSB JVSB vs. Montpelier Softball Field Active
Tue 05/09/2023 4:30 pm MSBLX MS BLAX vs. St.

Johnsbury
Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse Active

Tue 05/09/2023 4:30 pm VBSB VBSB vs. Randolph Baseball Field Active
Tue 05/09/2023 4:30 pm MSGLX MS GLAX vs. St.

Johnsbury
Upper Field/Soccer/Lacrosse Active

Tue 05/09/2023 4:30 pm VSB VSB vs. Randolph Softball Field Active
Wed 05/10/2023 3:30 pm BTN VBTN vs. Mount Mansfield U32 Middle & High School Active
Wed 05/10/2023 4:30 pm VBSB VBSB vs. Hartford Baseball Field Active
Thu 05/11/2023 4:00 pm MSSB MS SB vs. Barre Town Softball Field Active
Thu 05/11/2023 4:00 pm MSBSB MS BSB vs. Barre Town Baseball Field Active
Fri 05/12/2023 3:30 pm GTN VGTN vs. Harwood Tennis Courts Active
Fri 05/12/2023 4:30 pm JVBSB JVBSB vs. Montpelier Baseball Field Active
Sat 05/13/2023 11:00

am
JVSB JVSB vs. Spaulding Softball Field Active

Sat 05/13/2023 11:00
am

VBSB VBSB vs. Hazen Baseball Field Active

Mon 05/15/2023 4:00 pm MSBSB MS BSB vs. Montpelier Baseball Field Active
Mon 05/15/2023 4:00 pm MSSB MS SB vs. Montpelier Softball Field Active
Mon 05/15/2023 4:30 pm MSGLX MS GLAX vs. Lamoille Upper Field/Soccer/Lacrosse Active
Mon 05/15/2023 4:30 pm MSBLX MS BLAX vs. Lamoille Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse Active
Tue 05/16/2023 4:30 pm VSB VSB vs. Lyndon Softball Field Active
Tue 05/16/2023 4:30 pm VBSB VBSB vs. Lyndon Baseball Field Active
Wed 05/17/2023 3:30 pm GTN VGTN vs. BFA St. Albans Tennis Courts Active
Wed 05/17/2023 4:30 pm VGLX VGLAX vs. Lyndon Upper Field/Soccer/Lacrosse Cancelled
Wed 05/17/2023 4:30 pm JVBSB JVBSB vs. St. Johnsbury

B
Baseball Field Active

Thu 05/18/2023 4:30 pm MSGLX MS GLAX vs. Vergennes Upper Field/Soccer/Lacrosse Cancelled
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Thu 05/18/2023 4:30 pm VSB VSB vs. Lamoille Softball Field Active
Thu 05/18/2023 4:30 pm VBSB VBSB vs. Lamoille Baseball Field Active
Thu 05/18/2023 5:30 pm MSBLX MS BLAX vs. Montpelier Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse Active
Fri 05/19/2023 4:00 pm MSSB MS SB vs. Mount

Abraham
Softball Field Active

Fri 05/19/2023 4:00 pm MSBSB MS BSB vs. Mount
Abraham

Baseball Field Active

Fri 05/19/2023 4:30 pm VGLX VGLAX vs. Stowe Girls Lacrosse Field Active
Fri 05/19/2023 6:00 pm JVGLX JVGLAX vs. Stowe Girls Lacrosse Field Cancelled
Mon 05/22/2023 3:30 pm GTN VGTN vs North Country

(Senior Day)
Tennis Courts Active

Mon 05/22/2023 4:30 pm VGLX VGLAX vs. GMVS (Senior
Day)

Girls Lacrosse Field Active

Mon 05/22/2023 6:00 pm JVGLX JVGLAX vs. GMVS Girls Lacrosse Field Cancelled
Tue 05/23/2023 4:30 pm VSB VSB vs. Spaulding Softball Field Active
Tue 05/23/2023 4:30 pm MSBLX MS BLAX vs. Barre Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse Active
Tue 05/23/2023 4:30 pm VBSB VBSB vs. Spaulding Baseball Field Active
Wed 05/24/2023 3:30 pm BTN VBTN vs. Middlebury Tennis Courts Cancelled
Wed 05/24/2023 4:30 pm VBLX Montpelier VBLAX vs.

GMVS
Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse Active

Thu 05/25/2023 4:00 pm MSSB MS SB vs. Harwood Softball Field Active
Thu 05/25/2023 4:00 pm MSBSB MS BSB vs. Harwood Baseball Field 2 games (5 innings or 1:30

time limit) Doubleheader
Active

Thu 05/25/2023 4:30 pm VGLX VGLAX vs. Colchester Upper Field/Soccer/Lacrosse Active
Thu 05/25/2023 6:00 pm JVGLX JVGLAX vs. Colchester Upper Field/Soccer/Lacrosse Active
Fri 05/26/2023 4:00 pm MSGLX MS GLAX vs. St.

Johnsbury
Upper Field/Soccer/Lacrosse Active

Fri 05/26/2023 4:30 pm JVBSB JVBSB vs. Spaulding Baseball Field Active
Tue 05/30/2023 3:00 pm GTN VGTN vs. Mount St.

Joseph (State Playdowns)
Tennis Courts Cancelled

Tue 05/30/2023 4:30 pm VSB VSB vs. Spaulding (State
Playdowns)

Softball Field Active

Tue 05/30/2023 4:30 pm VBSB VBSB vs. Lamoille (State
Playdowns)

Baseball Field Active

Wed 05/31/2023 4:00 pm MSGLX MS GLAX vs. Vergennes Upper Field/Soccer/Lacrosse Active
Wed 05/31/2023 4:00 pm MSSB MS SB vs. Randolph Softball Field Active
Wed 05/31/2023 4:00 pm MSBSB MS BSB vs. Randolph Baseball Field Active
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Thu 06/01/2023 3:30 pm GTN VGTN @ Burr & Burton
(State Quarterfinals)

Burr & Burton Academy Active

Fri 06/02/2023 3:00 pm VGLX VGLAX vs. Green
Mountain Valley School
(State Quarterfinals)

Girls Lacrosse Field Active

Fri 06/02/2023 4:30 pm VBSB VBSB vs. Fair Haven
(State Quarterfinals)

Baseball Field Cancelled

Sat 06/03/2023 12:00
pm

VBSB VBSB vs. Fair Haven
(State Quarterfinals)

Baseball Field Active

Sat 06/03/2023 3:00 pm VGLX VGLAX vs. Green
Mountain Valley School
(State Quarterfinals)

Girls Lacrosse Field Continuation of suspended
game from Friday, June 2.
13:43 left in 2nd half. U-32
leads 11-3.

Active

Tue 06/06/2023 4:30 pm VGLX VGLAX vs. Vergennes
(State Semifinals)

Girls Lacrosse Field Active

Wed 06/07/2023 TBD VGLX VGLAX Semi Finals TBD Active
Sat 06/10/2023 12:00

pm
VGLX VGLAX vs. Woodstock

(State Championship)
Sabine Field Tickets - $10 adults, $5

students/senior citizens 
https://gofan.co/app/events
/1003813?schoolId=VPA  

Active


